Main Features
5.25” CPU Boards
EBC 545 5.25” Intel® Core™ 2 Quad/Core™ 2 Duo/Celeron® Embedded CPU Board
with Dual Display/1 x PCI/1 x PC104+/ 2 x GbE
Support Intel ® Core™ 2 Quad, Core™ 2 Duo, Celeron® Processor
Intel ® GM45 with GMA4500MHD Graphic Engine
2x 240-pin DDR3 DIMM socket, up to 8 GB non-ECC 1066 MHz
DRAM

CE approval
FCC Class A
Ordering Information
EBC 545 (P/N: 10E00054500X0)
5.25” Intel® Core™ 2 Quad, Core™ 2 Duo/Celeron® Embedded CPU Board with
Dual Display/1x PCI /1 x PC104+/2x GbE
EBKSDVO1 (P/N: 10E0SDVO100X0)
CH7307C daughter board w/ DVI-Single link for DVI output
EBKSDVO2 (P/N: 10E0SDVO200X0)
CH7308B daughter board for LVDS output
Packing List
Part No. Description
60233USB59X00 USB CABLE
60233POW73X00 POWER CABLE (2x10 TO 2x5 )
60233MK202X00 PS2 Y CABLE
6023309402X00 COM CABLE  L: 300mm
60233PRT15X00 PRINT CABLE
60233ATA17X00 SATA CABLE
60233POW22X00 POWER CABLE (BIG 4P)
COM1/2/3/4
RS232
667 / 800 /1066 MHz FSB
6MB L2 cache / 45nm